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Smith Rudolph, mastermariner, r. 3833
Army

Smith Rufus R., millhand Capitol Mills, r.

118 Drumm
Smith Sadie M. Mrs., r. 112 Fair Oaks
Smith Samuel, bricklayer, r. 330 Green
Smith Samuel, salesman, r. 1620 Hayes
Smith Samuel B., engr. Market St. Rv.

r. 3240 California
Smith Samuel C, r. 1011 Post
Smith Samuel C. carp. r. 327, 27th
Smith Samuel H., elk. frgt. auditor's of-

fice S. P. Co. r. Oakland
Smith Samuel N., elk. frgt. auditor's of-

fice S. P. Co. r. 229 San Jose Av.
Smith Sarah M., widow, r. 418 Leaven-

worth
Smith S. Carder, agt. r. 1059 Golden Gate

Av.
Smith Selden C, agt. Ginn & Co. 325 San-

some, r. 1624 Turk
Smith S. Eldridge. solicitor George H. Ty-

son, r. Alameda
Smith S. Harrison, surveyor City En-

gineer's office, r. 2311 Clay
Smith S. Howard, tourist agt. Santa Fe

System, r. 837 Ellis
Smith Sidney H., watchmkr. r. 224 O'Far-

rell
Smith Sidney M. Mrs., widow, r. 2140

Broadway
Smith Sidney S.. accountant Alaska Pack-

ers" Assn. r. 565 Waller
SMITH SIDNEY V. (Smith & Pringlej r.

1230 Jones
Smith Sidney V. Mrs., widow, r. 1230 Jones
Smith Simon A., horseshoer, 606, 6th, r.

219 Lee Av.
Smith S. Morgan Co. (York. Pa.) Turbine

Water Wheels, The Pelton Water
Wheel Co. agts.. 125-129 Main

Smith Sophie Miss, dressmkr. r. 684 Geary
Smith Soren B., lab. r. 2207 Mission rear
Smith S. P., auctioneer, 928 Howard, r.

501 Larkin
Smith S. P., mastermariner, r. 800 Kearny
Smith S. Prentiss, treas. Phoenix Savings,

Building and Loan Assn. 538 Califor-
nia, r. 3400 Clav

Smith S. R. Mrs., r. 712 Sutter
Smith S. T., gilder S. & G. Gump Co. r.

564 Fell
Smith Stanley Mrs. r. 781 Sutter
Smith Stanley B., bookkeeper, r. oOl Lar-

kin
Smith Stella Miss, dressmkr. r. 262 Golden

Gate Av.
Smith Stella K. Mrs., r. 657 Bush
Smith Stephen, blacksmith, r. 240 Natoma
Smith Stephen S.. r. 1704 Gearv
Smith Sterling W. (Smith & Young) r.

2206 Buena Vista, Alameda
Smith Stuart F., elk. Wells Fargo & Co.

Bank. r. Oakland
Smith Surrey W.. elk. Redington & Co.

r. 1025 Guerrero
Smith S. William, mgr. H. Huddleston &

Co. r. 818 Powell
Smith Sydnev A., butcher, 202 Valencia
Smith Sydnev E.. elk. auditing dept. W.

F. & Co. r. 637 Ellis
Smith Sydney W., cashier W. R. Grace

& Co. r. 2 Vernon PI.
Smith Sylvester C, lab. r. 706 Van Ness

Av.
Smith T.. musician, r. 3431, 25th
Smith Temple, salesman Payot. L'pham S'

Co. r. 722 Bush
Smith Terence, expressman, r. 2114 O'Far-

rell

Smith Terence, gardener, r. 30 Octavia
Smith T. Frank, elk. Q. M. Dept. U. S. A.

r. 423. 10th
Smith T. Frank Jr., teacher music, r. 423.

10th
Smith T. Harry, elk. auditing dept. W. F.

& Co. r. Oakland

CHARLES UYOiiS

721 /Aa^rKct 5t. ^fy4

1 22 Kezirny St., S. P.

Smith Theodore, lab. r. 1 Ivv Av.
Smith Theodore, mach. r. 1918a Market
Smith Theodore E. Mrs., widow, r. 16*2

Union
Smith Theodore P., supt. construction W.

U. Tel. Co. r. 717 Capp
Smith Theresa Mrs., stewardess str.

Sonoma
Smith Theresa L. Miss, dressmaking,

2012i'i Fillmore
Smith Theron A., blacksmith U. L Wks.
Smith Thomas, artist Tivoli Opera House.

r. 1034 Pierce
Smith Thomas, barber, r. 939 Mission
Smith Thomas, bookkeeper, r. 239. 5th
Smith Thomas, carp. r. 935 McAllister
Smith Thomas, elk. r. 707% Green
Smith Thomas, elk. Inlaid Floor Co. r.

Oakland
Smith Thomas, draughtsman, r. 2821 Pine
Smith Thomas, driver T. J. Ring
Smith Thomas, hack driver, r. 1838 How-

ard
Smith Thomas, janitor, r. 18 Hawthorne
Smith Thomas, lab. r. 2OI/2 Verona
Smith Thomas, lab. r. 239 Natoma
Smith Thomas, miller Golden State Mill-

ing Co. r. 319 Florida
Smith Thomas, millhand E. J. Hassfur-

ther. r. 619 Greenwich
Smith Thomas, porter, r. 797 Mission
Smith Thomas, porter Gallagher Bros. r.

315 Minna
Smith Thomas, restaurant, 106 Mission, r.

62. 2d
Smith Thomas, shoemkr. r. 1216 Valencia
Smith Thomas, trackman Presidio & Fer-

ries RR. r. 1230 Union
Smith Thomas, truckman Santa Fe Sys-

tem, r. 1 Ivy Av.
Smith Thomas B., carp, and bldr. 1219

Fillmore
Smith Thomas B.. elk. Levi Strauss & Co.

r. 345 Fremont
Smith Thomas B.. foreman A. J. McNicoll

Elev. Co. r. 1230 Mission
Smith Thomas C, purser str. Alameda, r.

217. 2d
Smith Thomas C. rubberwkr. Bowers

Rubber Co. r. 18 Hawthorne
Smith Thomas F., elk. ticket auditor's of-

fice S. P. Co. r. 24. 6th
Smith Thomas G.. foreman brass molders

U. I. Wks. r. 173 Albion Av.
Smith Thomas H., lab. r. 1230 Union
Smith Thomas H., wool buyer C. Moses &

Co. r. 531. 13th
Smith Thomas J., carp. r. 135 Cortland Av.
Smith Thomas J., groceries. 738 Howard.

r. 740 Howard
Smith Thomas J., machine hand, r. 619

Greenwich
Smith Thomas J., whipmkr. r. 941 Church
Smith Thomas M., electrician, r. 23 Ma-

sonic Av.
Smith Thomas N., mining, r. 742 Castro
Smith Thomas R., calker, r. 253 Elsie

Smith Thomas R., teamster, r. 14 Erkson

Smith Thomas S.. carp. r. 114. 4th

Smith T. M.. blacksmith Risdon I. Wks.
Smith T. Martin, dentist, 40i; Sutter
Smith Tonv H.. emp. Am. Biscuit Co. r.

3431, 25th
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